All offers as listed. Valid until the 30th September 2023. Not to be used in conjunction with any other NSK promotions. All prices are as quoted in AUD and include GST.
Special Offers
July - September 2023
*Compared to our existing model
Powerful perfection
Maximum power 150%*
Stabilising the power balance for more efficient procedures
VarioSurg 3

SG9H-SG1
MODEL VS3-LED-HPSC
ORDER CODE E1133
•  Optic scaler with 2m cord for VarioSurg3
RRP $5,517
SALE PRICE $4,589
SAVE $828
MODEL SGL70M
ORDER CODE E1023001
•  Optic micromotor with
2m cord for Surgic Pro
RRP $4,464
SALE PRICE $3,794
SAVE $670
MODEL SG70M
ORDER CODE E1025001
•  Non-Optic micromotor with
2m cord for Surgic Pro
RRP $3,548
SALE PRICE $3,016
SAVE $532
MODEL VarioSurg3 complete set
ORDER CODE Y1002726
RRP $12,468
SALE PRICE $9,974
SAVE $2,494
MODEL VarioSurg3 complete set without foot control
ORDER CODE Y1002248
RRP $10,060
SALE PRICE $8,048
SAVE $2,012
MODEL VarioSurg3 SG Link set
(Stand & Cable)
ORDER CODE Y1002729
RRP $1,116
SALE PRICE FREE*
SAVE $1,116
MODEL Sinus Lift Kit
ORDER CODE Y900689
• Tip Holder
•  SG1, SG3, SG6D, SG9,
SG10, SG11
RRP $2,098
SALE PRICE $1,783
SAVE $315
MODEL Basic H-S Kit
ORDER CODE Y1002775
•  Tip Holder
•  H-SG1, SG3, SG5, SG6D,
SG7D, SG11
RRP $2,183
SALE PRICE $1,856
SAVE $327
MODEL iCartDuo
ORDER CODE S9090
•  Dimensions: H101.65cm
•  Weight: 16.5kg
•  Adjustable Height
•  Lockable Wheels
RRP $2,355
SALE PRICE $1,884
SAVE $471
VarioSurg3
Perform Safer Bone
Surgery with 20% off
NSK VarioSurg3
Safer Bone Surgery
VarioSurg3 Ultrasonic bone surgery system provides
safe and precise cutting of bone, without damaging
soft tissue. A variety of tips makes procedures easier
and stress-free to help provide more precise and
efficient treatment.
SURGIC PRO & VARIOSURG3
CABLES 15% OFF
GET STARTED WITH
15% OFF
VARIO SURG3 20% OFF
ALREADY A SURGIC PRO USER?
PURCHASE VARIOSURG WITHOUT
FOOT CONTROL AND GET A
FREE* LINK SET
STORE YOUR UNITS SAFELY WITH
NSK iCART DUO
20% OFF
All offers as listed. Valid until the 30th September 2023. Not to be used in conjunction with any other NSK promotions. All prices are as quoted in AUD and include GST.
BUY 1 GET 1 FREE
OrAl HygIENE
MODEL PER-PTL-P for NSK Coupling
ORDER CODE Y1002654
•  Treatment of periodontal pockets and
peri-implantitis
•  Eradication of biofilm in periodontal pockets
•  Removal of plaque and discolouration
•  NSK’s innovative nozzle tip
•  Precise, flawless powder flow
•  Slim nozzle design
•  Smooth 360° rotation
•  Powder Control Ring
RRP $1,696
SALE PRICE $1,357
SAVE $339
MODEL PER-WH-P for W&H® Roto Quick
ORDER CODE Y1002657
RRP $1,809
SALE PRICE $1,447
SAVE $362
MODEL PER-SR-P for Sirona® Coupling
ORDER CODE Y1002656
RRP $1,809